The Professor Proofing for July 2024 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Professor. The Professor website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 15:15 Redcar |Princess Niyla 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 71.55
Single 31st 14:40 Redcar |Star Of Kilfrush 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 76.55
Single 31st 14:05 Redcar |Arabian Angel 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 81.55
Single 30th 15:20 Beverley |Forager 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 86.55
Single 30th 14:45 Beverley |Lazy Griff 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 75.3
Single 30th 14:10 Beverley |Evelyn's 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 58.65
Phoenix
Single 29th 15:25 Hail Sezer 7.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 63.65
Southwell
Single 29th 14:50 Top Juggler 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 68.65
Southwell
Single 29th 14:15 Covert Mission 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 73.65
Southwell
Single 28th 15:12 Embesto 2.88 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 78.65
Pontefract
Single 28th 14:42 Zous Juice 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 83.65
Pontefract
Single 28th 14:12 River Seine 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 88.65
Pontefract
Single 27th 15:40 Ascot Rebel's 4.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 81.15
Romance
Single 27th 13:50 Ascot Handcuffed 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 86.15
Single 27th 13:15 Ascot Echalar 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 91.15
Single 26th 15:00 Ascot The Bitter 19.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 96.15
Moose
Single 26th 14:25 Ascot True Legend 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 101.15
Single 26th 13:50 Ascot Longlife 8.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 106.15
Single 25th 15:05 Tourist 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 106.15
Doncaster
Single 25th 14:30 God Of War 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 111.15
Doncaster
Single 25th 14:00 Brindley 3.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 96.15
Doncaster
Single 24th 19:05 Salisbury|Tropical Heat 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 101.15
Single 24th 18:30 Salisbury|Shout 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 106.15
Single 24th 18:00 Salisbury|Lady 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 92.4
Wingalong
Single 23rd 15:15 Laudable 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 79.9
Musselburgh
Single 23rd 14:45 Go On Rosie 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 84.9
Musselburgh
Single 22nd 14:45 Cartmel |Cavern Club 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 89.9
Single 22nd 14:10 Cartmel |Flashthelights 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 76.15
Single 22nd 13:40 Cartmel |Belles Benefit 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 81.15
Single 21st 14:55 Stratford |Captain's Pick 4.33 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 86.15
Single 21st 14:25 Stratford |Propelled 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 91.15
Single 21st 13:50 Stratford |Kick Up A 3.75 5.00 Loss U -5.00 96.15
Storm
Single 20th 15:00 Newbury |Elite Status 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 101.15
Single 20th 14:25 Newbury |Shagpyle 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 83.65
Single 20th 13:50 Newbury |Alyanaabi 2.20 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 88.65
Single 19th 15:00 Newbury |Ecology 3.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 93.65
Single 19th 14:25 Newbury |Hawksbill 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 98.65
Single 19th 13:50 Newbury |[Sunny Corner 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 103.65
Single 18th 19:00 Epsom |Big Bear Hug 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 88.65
Downs
Single 18th 18:30 Epsom |Hello Cotai 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 66.15
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Downs
Single 18th 17:55 Epsom |Jet Packer 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 49.5
Downs
Single 17th 14:52 Thirsk  |Glory Hyde 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 54.5
Single 17th 14:22 Thirsk  |Genesius 3.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 59.5
Single 17th 13:52 Thirsk  [Li Ban 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 64.5
Single 16th 15:30 Beverley |Burlington 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 49.5
House
Single 16th 15:00 Beverley |Greek Gift 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 54.5
Single 16th 14:30 Beverley |Coto De Caza 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 59.5
Single 15th 20:50 Windsor [Due To Henry 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 53.5
Single 15th 17:45 Windsor |Bold Impact 1.83 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 39.75
Single 15th 17:15 Windsor |The Dragon 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 44.75
King
Single 14th 15:15 Perth Galata Bridge 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 31
Single 14th 14:45 Perth Tessy Lad 3.50 5.00 Loss U -5.00 3.5
Single 14th 14:15 Perth Step Out 1.91 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 8.5
Single 13th 15:10 York Crack Shot 13.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 135
Single 13th 14:35 York Yefimenko 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 18.5
Single 13th 14:00 York Elnajmm 3.75 5.00 NR - 0.00 23.5
Single 12th 15:15 York Royalty Bay 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 23.5
Single 12th 14:40 York Pretty Crystal 13.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 18.5
Single 12th 14:05 York Catch The 12.00 5.00 Loss 18 -5.00 23.5
Paddy
Single 11th 15:20 Carlisle |Byzantine 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 28.5
Empress
Single 11th 14:45 Carlisle |Jesmond Dawn 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 33.5
Single 11th 14:10 Carlisle |Individualism 1.83 5.00 Win 1 4.15 38.5
Single 10th 15:40 Dibble Dabble 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 34.35
'Yarmouth
Single 10th 15:10 Blue Zodiac 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 39.35
'Yarmouth
Single 10th 14:40 Kodebreaker 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 24.35
'Yarmouth
Single 9th 15:10 Caernarfon 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 -3.15
Pontefract
Single 9th 14:40 Redhot 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -73.15
Pontefract \Whisper
Single 9th 14:10 Lady 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -68.15
Pontefract Dorchester
Single 8th 19:25 Ripon Count Palatine 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -63.15
Single 8th 18:50 Ripon Rogue State 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -58.15
Single 8th 18:20 Ripon Easy Peeler 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -53.15
Single 7th 14:45 Havana Force 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -48.15
Chelmsford
City
Single 7th 14:10 Inner Peace 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -43.15
Chelmsford
City
Single 7th 13:40 Almaty Star 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -38.15
Chelmsford
City
Single 6th 14:25 Sandown|Dual Identity 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -33.15
Single 6th 13:50 Sandown|Equality 10.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -28.15
Single 6th 13:15 Sandown|Storm Star 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -23.15
Single 5th 15:05 Sandown|Graceful 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -18.15
Thunder
Single 5th 14:30 Sandown|The Actor 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -13.15
Single 5th 13:55 Sandown|Beautiful 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -8.15
Crown
Single 4th 15:10 Haydock |Definitive 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -3.15
Single 4th 14:40 Haydock |Oneforsue 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -23.15
Single 4th 14:10 Haydock |Quietness 1.62 5.00 Win 1 3.10 -18.15
Single 3rd 15:15 Thirsk  |Urban Lion 5.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -21.25
Single 3rd 14:45 Thirsk  |Believitanduca 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -21.25
n
Single 3rd 14:15 Thirsk  |American Style 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -16.25
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Single 2nd 15:15 Hamilton |Aragon Castle 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -11.25

Single 2nd 14:45 Hamilton |Individualism 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -25

Single 2nd 14:15 Hamilton |Simply Blue 1.83 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -20

Single 1st 15:15 Ardeur 1.91 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -15
Pontefract

Single 1st 14:40 Glory Hyde 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -10
Pontefract

Single 1st 14:10 Lennon 1.91 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5
Pontefract

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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